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Dr Leigh SearleRequested By:

GREGORY MURISONPatient Name: Specimen:

Reference No:
Receipt Date:
Report Date:

Date of Birth:
NHI No:

06/05/1985
VWD2933

5810118
03/09/2022
07/09/2022

L22-3043

Test No: 22BL2302-k
Sample Date: 03/09/2022

Peripheral Blood

Gender: Male
Lab File No:

No clinical details givenClinical Details:

Banding Type:

Banding Resolution:
No. of Cells Analysed:
No. of Cells Counted:
No. of Cells Scored:

550 bands per haploid set

GTG Banding
10
5

Karyotype:

Result:       NO ABNORMALITIES DETECTED

46,XY

Total Cells Examined 15

Examination of lymphocyte cultures showed a male karyotype with no evidence of numerical or structural
chromosome abnormalities.

Please note: this referral was received without clinical details. Clinical details are required to ensure appropriate
analysis.
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